

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 22, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-180	Kohler Academy - Mountainside Aide	Cranford	1	Nelvi* First Care Jaris A&M Madison Coach	\$400.00 \$459.00 \$506.00 \$515.00 \$687.00	\$3.00
CS-248	Academy 360 - Verona Aide	Springfield	1	Nelvi* Jaris A&M Madison Coach	\$500.00 \$538.00 \$570.00 \$690.00	\$3.00
CS-283	DCF Union Regional - Scotch Plains	State of NJ	2			
#ROUTE CANCELLED DUE TO CHANGE IN STUDENT SCHEDULE. ROUTE WILL BE REBID.						
CS-320	Windsor Prep High School - Paramus	West Orange	1	Prestige* First Care A&M Nelvi FS Jaris	\$458.00 \$475.00 \$490.00 \$490.00 \$492.00 \$520.00	\$0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 22, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-321	Harrison Elementary - Roselle Aide	Roselle	1	First Care*	\$239.00	\$0.01
				A &M	\$290.00	
				On The Dot	\$348.00	
				K&D	\$391.00	
				Busy Bee	\$420.00	
				Jaris	\$431.00	
				Nelvi	\$440.00	
				Prestige FS	\$448.00 \$615.00	
CS-467	Soehl Middle School - Linden	Linden	2	Busy Bee*	\$280.00	\$1.00
				EZ Bell	\$290.00	
				On The Dot	\$385.00	
				A&M	\$395.00	
				Jaris	\$472.00	
				FS	\$492.00	
CS-546	Neptune High School - Neptune Aide	Linden	1	Prestige*	\$548.00	\$0.95
				A&M	\$585.00	
				Jaris	\$610.00	
				Nelvi	\$640.00	
				FS	\$760.00	
CS-692	Bright Beginnings - Piscataway Aide	Roselle	1	First Care*	\$597.00	\$0.01
				FS	\$643.00	
				A&M	\$680.00	
				Madison Coach	\$782.00	
				Jawa	\$859.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 22, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-694	Somerset Academy - Bridgewater	Plainfield	1	A&M*	\$280.00	\$1.00
				K&D	\$335.00	
				EZ Bell	\$350.00	
				By Faith	\$400.00	
				Busy Bee	\$410.00	
				Prestige	\$450.00	
				Bright Start	\$479.00	
				Jaris	\$508.00	
				FS	\$520.00	
CS-696	Abraham Clark High School - Roselle	Roselle	1	On The Dot*	\$290.00	\$0.01
				EZ Bell	\$320.00	
				A&M	\$365.00	
				Busy Bee	\$380.00	
				Prestige	\$408.00	
				Bright Start	\$431.00	
				Jaris	\$436.00	
				FS	\$492.00	
				CS-701	Westbridge Academy - Bloomfield Aide	
BRCK	\$350.00					
Busy Bee	\$473.00					
Bright Start	\$491.00					
Jaris	\$507.00					
A&M	\$515.00					
Nelvi	\$580.00					
FS	\$605.00					

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 22, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-703	Washington Elementary - Union Aide	Union	1	BRCK*	\$285.00	\$1.00
				By Faith	\$300.00	
				On The Dot	\$348.00	
				A&M	\$370.00	
				Golden Arrow	\$375.00	
				Busy Bee	\$410.00	
				Jaris	\$421.00	
				Prestige	\$448.00	
				Nelvi	\$500.00	
				FS	\$605.00	
CS-708	NJ Regional Day - Newark Aide	Union	1	First Care*	\$359.00	\$0.01
				On The Dot	\$464.00	
				Jaris	\$480.00	
				A&M	\$515.00	
				FS	\$605.00	
CS-709	Deron I - Union Aide	Roselle	1	First Care*	\$464.00	\$0.01
				Bright Start	\$532.00	
				A&M	\$595.00	
				Jaris	\$606.00	
				Nelvi	\$640.00	
CS-710	Coastal Learning Center - Howell Aide	Plainfield	2	Jaris*	\$626.00	\$1.00
				Bright Start	\$671.00	
				A&M	\$690.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 22, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-713	West Orange High School - West Orange	West Orange		Barker* Madison Coach	\$525.00 \$650.00	\$0.95
CS-714	West Orange High School - West Orange	West Orange		Golden Arrow* Barker Madison Coach	\$500.00 \$525.00 \$650.00	\$2.00
CS-715	West Orange High School - West Orange	West Orange		Golden Arrow* Barker Madison Coach	\$500.00 \$525.00 \$650.00	\$2.00
CS-718	West Orange High School - West Orange	West Orange		Barker* Madison Coach	\$525.00 \$650.00	\$0.95
CS-719	West Orange High School - West Orange	West Orange		Madison Coach*	\$725.00	\$2.15

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 22, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-727	Washington Elementary - Roselle Aide	Roselle	4	BRCK*	\$495.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$584.00	
				Nelvi	\$610.00	
				First Care	\$669.00	
				A&M	\$680.00	
				8 Trans	\$690.00	
				FS	\$695.00	
Madison Coach	\$790.00					
CS-730	Abraham Clark High School - Roselle	Roselle	1	First Care*	\$399.00	\$0.01
				Nelvi	\$400.00	
				Jaris	\$415.00	
				Busy Bee	\$440.00	
				Bright Start	\$441.00	
				On The Dot	\$487.00	
				FS	\$492.00	
A&M	\$515.00					
CS-731	Somerset Academy - Bridgewater Aide	Elizabeth	2	A&M*	\$485.00	\$1.00
				Bright Start	\$539.00	
				Nelvi	\$540.00	
				Jaris	\$556.00	
CS-732	West Orange High School - West Orange Washington Elementary - West Orange Aide	West Orange West Orange		Barker*	\$625.00	\$0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - FEBRUARY 22, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-734	Roosevelt Middle School - West Orange	West Orange		Barker*	\$625.00	\$0.95
	Kelly Elementary - West Orange	West Orange		8 Trans	\$806.00	
	Aide					